
Greenfield/NW HS Girls Basketball Schedule

Joe Pembrook-Athletic Director Greenfield High School Northwestern High School
217-883-2481 502 East St. 30889 Rt. 111
joepembrook@greenfieldschools.org Greenfield, IL 62044 Palmyra, IL 62674

Day Date Opponent Location Time Bus
Monday Nov. 13 Staunton There 6:00 pm

Tuesday Nov. 21 Carlinville There 6:00 pm TBD

Monday Nov. 27 Triopia Greenfield 6:00 pm

Thursday Nov. 30 Carrollton Greenfield 6:00 pm

Thursday Dec. 7 West Central Greenfield 6:00 pm TBD

Monday Dec. 11 ISD There 6:00 pm

Tuesday Dec. 12 Raymond Palmyra 6:00 pm

Friday Dec. 15 Bunker Hill Greenfield 6:00 pm

Saturday Dec. 16 Pleasant Hill There 12:00 pm

Tuesday Dec. 19 Roxana There 6:00 pm TBD

Friday Dec. 22 Southwestern Palmyra 6:00 pm

Tues-Fri Dec. 26-29 Carlinville Tourney Carlinville TBD TBD

Thursday Jan. 4 Kincaid There 6:00 pm

Sat-Sat Jan. 6-13 Lady Spartan North Greene TBD TBD

Tuesday Jan. 16 South County Palmyra 6:00 pm

Thursday Jan. 18 Calhoun Greenfield 6:00 pm

Sat-Sat Jan. 20-27 Lady Hawk Carrollton TBD TBD

Monday Jan. 29 North Greene There 6:00 pm

Wednesday Jan. 31 Brown County Greenfield 6:00 pm TBD

Thursday Feb. 1 Payson There 6:00 pm

Monday Feb. 5 Pittsfield Palmyra 6:00 pm TBD

Thursday Feb. 8 Pawnee There 6:00 pm

Saturday Feb. 10 Regionals TBD
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